Glenbard West Girls Triangular

Race Date
August 31, 2022 Overall Finish List
Girls Varsity
Overall Name Grade Bib No Time Pace

1 Claire Pyne 12 399 19:04.43 6:37/M

2 Lily Eddington 9 374 19:11.95 6:40/M

3 Karlyn Harkness 11 382 19:21.28 6:43/M

4 Maggie Hibbard 11 520 19:36.13 6:48/M

5 Maddie Morgan 10 600 19:38.93 6:49/M

6 Sydney Hnatiuk 11 383 19:41.17 6:50/M

7 Moira Ahern 11 436 20:06.42 6:59/M

8 Pallavi Fisher 11 375 20:07.63 6:59/M

9 Alexa Novak 9 635 20:09.37 7:00/M
10 Hannah Renner 10 400 20:17.23 7:03/M
11 Maia Kaslewicz 10 545 20:17.75 7:03/M
12 Ava Geiger 12 379 20:18.25 7:03/M
13 Alayna Todnem 10 420 20:20.90 7:04/M
14 Devyn Carr 12 443 20:27.29 7:06/M
15 Carlin Hass 12 486 20:32.55 7:08/M
16 Ava Gilley 10 380 20:33.66 7:08/M
17 McKenzie Willard 10 427 20:36.21 7:09/M
18 Margaret Fleming 12 376 20:39.92 7:11/M
19 Madeline Casey 12 361 20:41.41 7:11/M
20 Mackenzie Gilbert 9 482 20:42.86 7:12/M
21 Elayna Boeh 11 442 20:50.07 7:14/M
22 Ella Demchinski 9 476 20:50.99 7:14/M
23  Skylar Miller 12 585 20:58.41 7:17/M
24 Sophie Mitra 11 590 21:19.77 7:24/M
25 Paige King 12 546 21:24.13 7:26/M
26 Hannah Moffatt 12 593 21:32.24 7:29/M
27 Maeve Courtney 12 368 21:33.78 7:29/M
28 Katherine Cesario 12 363 21:47.34 7:34/M
29 May Adduci 11 433 21:47.44 7:34/M
30 Kate Cooney 9 453 21:50.43 7:35/M
31 Madeleine Murin 11 633 22:11.12 7:42/M
32 Maileigh Cousins 12 475 22:21.35 7:46/M
33 Gabrielle Chen 12 365 22:27.48 7:48/M
34 Kaylee Lange 12 581 22:37.60 7:51/M
35 Ally Stortz 10 644 22:40.39 7:52/M
36 Madelyn Walter 10 425 22:43.29 7:53/M
37 Cate Pyne 10 398 22:44.06 7:54/M
38 Riley Ryan 10 403 22:46.38 7:54/M
39 Caroline Siebert 12 412 22:47.38 7:55/M
40 Veronica LaSota 12 390 22:51.92 7:56/M
41 Natalia Hamberg 10 485 22:57.19 7:58/M
42 Grace Gruber 9 691 23:08.39 8:02/M
43  Violet Mitchell 12 392 23:12.32 8:03/M
44  Greta Millar 10 583 23:18.33 8:06/M
45 Jenna Soelberg 11 418 23:29.87 8:10/M
46  Avery Musso 10 395 23:31.65 8:10/M
47 Sydney Czerwinski 9 371 23:36.71 8:12/M
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Name
Anna Holter
Mary lkens
Sophia Molfese
Molly Mungan
Katelyn Cutright
Molly O'Connell
Allie Eldifrawi
Vivian Rodine
Katie Tschosik
Sophia Giannini
Nora Curran
Callie Fletcher
Celia Colucci
Lizzy Fischer
Lucia Marginean
Jenna Torres
Victoria Dzanda
Peyton Myers
Mallory Saranecki
Ana Guadarrama
Abby Alcala
Makenna Yeager
Giselle Aldana
Elliana Chen
Kelsey Van
Mia Chico
Enayah Chishty
Olivia Janninck
Stella Gordon
Chloe Dusek
Ava LaBianco
Ava Kuether
Hannah Grace Johnson
Maria Heintz
Rachel Zuo
Angela Lim
Madison Turek
Lucy Kapcar
Alina Raichand
Kiran Singla
Emma Marquardt
Delaney Pimentel
Molly Gilmartin
Henna Razeq
Elina Harting
Hana Razminia
Clara Chalut
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Time
23:42.10
23:45.89
23:59.42
24:02.68
24.05.31
24:08.36
24:15.73
24:17.51
24:20.40
24:21.61
24:27.60
24:34.98
24:42.46
24:46.15
24:48.15
24:56.63
25:21.45
25:23.97
25:24.42
25:43.17
25:43.28
25:46.92
26:20.51
26:26.17
26:28.23
26:35.97
26:43.15
26:45.70
26:58.07
27:19.22
27:46.38
27:53.16
28:16.21
28:33.48
28:38.02
28:45.54
28:58.06
29:02.11
29:03.48
29:14.25
29:24.01
29:26.83
30:01.59
31:26.01
32:35.41
32:59.69
19:50.41
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Pace
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:14/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:29/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:49/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:09/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:26/M
10:55/M
11:19/M
11:27/M
6:53/M



